

Exploded view No.	Arconic Kingston Part Number	Descriptions (English)	Q'ty used per Model
1	509162	SCREW NUT	1
2	509164	O RING 24	1
3	509165	NOSE ADAPTER	1
4	509166	FRONT HOUSING COMPLETE	1
5	509167	O RING 17	1
6	509168	JOINT	1
7	509169	BALL SCREW	1
8	509170	REAR HOUSING COMPLETE	1
9	509171	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X20	4
10	509172	GUIDE PLATE L	1
11	509173	GUIDE PLATE R	1
12	509174	HOUSING SET Huck logo (Assy Include #39)	1
12	509175	HOUSING SET Makita logo (Assy Include #39)	1
12	509176	RUBBER PIN 6	2
13	509177	BV4500-118 NAME PLATE Huck	1
13	509178	BV4500-118 NAME PLATE Makita	1
14	509179	LED CIRCUIT	1
15	509180	HALL IC CIRCUIT	1
16	509181	RING 5	2
17	509182	ROLLER SHAFT 6.4	1
18	509183	MAGNET HOLDER COMPLETE	1
19	509184	PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8	1
20	509185	TUBE	1
21	509186	TUBE GUIDE A	1
22	509187	FELT RING 8	1
23	509188	TUBE GUIDE B	1
24	509189	COMPRESSION SPRING 2	1
25	509190	SWITCH LEVER	1
26	509191	SWITCH UNIT	1
27	509192	MANDREL CONTAINER COMPLETE	1
28	509193	SPUR GEAR 10 COMPLETE	1
29	509194	GEAR ASSEMBLY	1
30	509195	TAPPING SCREW PT 2X6	3
31	509196	CONTROLLER COMPLETE (Assy include #35) Makita	1
31	509197	CONTROLLER COMPLETE (Assy include #35) Huck	1
32	509198	STATOR	1
33	509199	ROTOR	1
34	509200	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X6	3
35	509201	SWITCH LABEL	1
36	509202	SWITCH C3JW-1A-S	1
37	509203	TERMINAL	1
38	509204	BV4500-118 SERIAL NO. LABEL	1
39		Refer #12 HOUSING SET (12+39) Makita	1
39		Refer #12 HOUSING SET (12+39) Huck	1
39		Refer #12 RUBBER PIN 6	2
40	509205	PAN HEAD SCREW M3X20	10
Not Shown	111795	RETAINING NUT	1
Not Shown	125937	LOCKNUT	1



## Huck® Range Force™ BV4500-118 Parts Breakdown

